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Race:
Datum:
Afstand(km):

Sloep

Toverbal
Onversaagd
Twirre
Skomskower
Razende Snol
Hjoed 'n Makkie 2
Wetter Fretter
Vrouwe Geertruida
Snurk

Skeve, De
Gouteyck
Freonskip

Murk

Kromme Dick
Tréwes 2

Gebr. Van Amerongen

Zeeotter |l
Haakie, 't

Tréwes 1
Vrijbuiter
Stokvisvaarder
Moby Dick
L.A.Buma
Schonenvaarder
Oksewiel |
Bergenvaarder
Minimug
Zeeleeuw, De
Jan van Schaffelaar
Houtman

Rijp, De

Kameleonrace 2024
22-06-2024
15

FSN-nr N G

FSNO30
FSNO46
FSNO50
FSN172
FSN211
FSN133
FSN138
FSN119
FSN084
FSN160
FSN045
FSN264
FSN162
FSN109
FSN123
FSNO78
FSN183
FSN0O37
FSN116
FSN235
FSN266
FSN168
FSN253
FSN205
FSN149
FSN206
FSN146
FSN020
FSN202
FSNOO1
FSN002
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Klassement: Heren
Winnend vermogen (Watt): 84,20

Echte Roei
roeitijd snelheid
hh:mm:ss m/sec
01:33:31 2,67
01:38:28 2,54
01:30:24 2,77
01:44:38 2,39
01:41:40 2,46
01:44:20 2,40
01:50:48 2,26
01:38:47 2,53
01:33:34 2,67
01:51:27 2,24
01:31:51 2,72
01:34:37 2,64
01:54:44 2,18
01:34:36 2,64
01:47:11 2,33
01:35:15 2,62
01:44:38 2,39
01:50:36 2,26
01:51:51 2,24
01:50:55 2,25
01:40:51 2,48
01:29:56 2,78
01:47:26 2,33
01:43:31 2,42
01:52:20 2,23
01:46:27 2,35
02:04:38 2,01
01:53:22 2,21
01:49:48 2,28
niet gestart

niet gestart

Cw
kg/m

35,17
40,05
30,62
43,52
39,70
40,63
48,31
25,71
27,91
46,61
38,61
26,76
34,77
26,10
37,38
25,57
32,83
38,55
39,46
36,17
27,34
29,22
40,61
28,79
35,38
27,85
32,62
32,35
21,07

Vermogen
perroeier
min straf

Watt

84,20
82,41
80,99
74,92
74,35
70,52
70,29
69,88
66,72
66,66
64,97
61,91
60,89
60,40
59,95
58,01
56,52
56,38
55,84
52,46
52,45
52,31
51,75
51,15
49,44
45,58
44,79
44,01
31,48

Om tewinnen
Straf dan danis
sneller snelheid
Watt # sec m/sec

0 2,67

40 2,56

58 2,80
229 2,48
219 2,55
304 2,52
305 2,36
349 2,69
406 2,88
418 2,39
339 2,90
414 2,85
524 2,36
469 2,88
503 2,53
610 2,94
765 2,72
601 2,49
666 2,48
701 2,52
648 2,78
775 3,25
794 2,65
732 2,74
826 2,54
1013 2,79
930 2,29
949 2,56
1437 2,91



